Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
831 3rd St W, North Vancouver, BC V7P 3K7 Canada | P.: +1(604) 770-3315 | E: info@maxtarlighting.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
OWL-15
Description:
LED Architectural Wall Pack series, a
versatile lighting solution designed
for indoor and outdoor use,

No of hours 1000 hrs 25000 hrs 50000 hrs 100000 hrs
Lumen maintenance factor 1 >0.96 >0.92 >0.85
Ordering Information:
Example: WAF-2457-3C-R3-UNV-B-P-M
Series Watts (4 Watt Changeable) CCT(K°) (Changeable) Distribution
WAF 2457: 28/42/56/70W 3C: 3000/4000/5000K R3: Type III
47912: 48/72/96/120W 2C: 4000/5000K R4: Type IV
R5: Type V
Voltage Finish Control Option
UNV: 120-277V D: Dark bronze P: Photocell M: Bi-level microwave sensor
48: 277-480V W: White 0: None B8: Battery backup 8W
B: Black B15: Battery backup 15W
S: Silver B8L: Low voltage battery backup
Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
831 3rd St W, North Vancouver, BC V7P 3K7 Canada | P.: +1(604) 770-3315 | E: info@maxtarlighting.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
B8 : 8W Split Built-In Emergency Backup
Battery LED Driver  ①④
Output power: 8W, Input voltage 100-347VAC, WSD-EMS8W27-XX,  Charging Time ≥24 Hours,
Temperature Rating (Ambient): Li-ion 0°C to +50°C (32°F to 120°F) Battery Charging Current: 250mA,
Output Voltage: 36-60Vdc
B15 : 15W Split built-in emergency Backup
Battery LED Driver  ①
Output power: 15W, Input voltage 100-347VAC, WSD-EMS8W27-XX,  Charging Time ≥24 Hours,
Temperature Rating (Ambient): Li-ion 0°C to +50°C (32°F to 120°F) Battery Charging Current: 350mA,
Output Voltage: 36-150Vdc
B8L : 8Watt Emergency Backup battery LED
driver ①⑤
Output power: 8W, Input voltage 100-347VAC, WSD-EMS8W27-XX,  Charging Time ≥24 Hours,
Temperature Rating (Ambient): Li-ion 0°C to +50°C (32°F to 120°F) Battery Charging Current: 350mA,
Output Voltage: 36-150Vdc
M :Bi-Leve microwave sensor  ①③
12-24VDC >50mA, DIM control 0-10V, Mounting Height Max 50ft (15 M),
Detection Radius 20% 50% 75%% 100% (1-8M),
Time setting  10s/1min/5min/10min/15min/20min/30min/60min
Light – control 24H/10LUX/30LUX/50LUX
Temp -4°F~ +140°(-20°C~ +60°C)
IP 65
Options
Option Notes:
1 Sold separately
3 RC100 Remote controller Matched microwave sensor BR1810B-7
4 Available only for 28-70W & low-voltage models
5 For Low voltage models only
RC100 Remote
Control
M
B8L
B8 B15
Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
831 3rd St W, North Vancouver, BC V7P 3K7 Canada | P.: +1(604) 770-3315 | E: info@maxtarlighting.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Bi-level Microwave Motion Sensor
SENSOR COVERAGE
⚠ WARNING
NOTE: Warm up time is 15 seconds. After the sensor connects input power first time, the light will keep on 15
seconds, then go to dimming to work normally.
NOTE: Factory Default Setting: 100% sensitivity, Hold on time: 5 min, Daylight sensor is Kit, Dimming level: 30%,
Dimming time: 60 minutes.
NOTE: Any setting changed by remote control, the led light that sensor connect will on/off as confirm.
CORRIDOR FUNCTION
This function inside the motion sensor to achieve tri-level control, for some areas which require a light change
notice before switch-off. The sensor offers 3 levels of light: 100% --> dimmed light (natural light is insufficient)